© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco 110 Series Unmanaged Switches
Affordable, Easy-to-Use Switches for Small Business Networks, with Zero
Configuration Required
Highlights
● Affordable 10/100/1000-Mbps speeds for even the most bandwidth-hungry applications
● 5 to 24-port models that are desktop or rack mountable

Warranty
Cisco 110 Series Switch Limited lifetime
Ordering Information
Table 2 gives ordering information for the Cisco 110 Series Unmanaged Switches
Table 2. Ordering Information for Cisco 110 Series Unmanaged Switches
Part Number Description
SF110D-05 Cisco SF110D-05 - 5-Port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-08 Cisco SF110D-08 8-port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-08HP Cisco SF110D-08P 8-port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch
SF110D-16 Cisco SF110D-16 16-port 10/100 Desktop Switch
SF110D-16HP Cisco SF110D-16P 16-port 10/100 PoE Desktop Switch
SF110-16 Cisco SF110-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch
SF110-24 Cisco SF110-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch
SF112-24 Cisco SF112-24 24-port 10/100 + 2 Mini-GBIC & 2 GE Uplink
SG110D-05 Cisco SG110D-05 5-port Gigabit Desktop Switch
SG110D-08 Cisco SG110D-08 8-Port Gigabit Switch
SG110D-08HP Cisco SG110D-08P 8-Port Gigabit PoE Switch
SG110-16 Cisco SG110-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch